When choosing your preferred option, one set menu must be chosen
and all guests must be catered for.

Choose 5 items from hot and cold selection:

Rustic Roll Sandwich Selection
Assorted Wraps
Sliced Garlic Bread
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta
Breaded Chicken Strips, Barbecue Dip
Barbecue Chicken Wings
Sweet Chilli Chicken & Pepper Skewers
Vegetable Spring Rolls, Sweet Chilli Jam
Margherita Pizza Slices
Pepperoni Pizza Slices
Thick Cut Chips
Crispy Roast Potatoes
Seasoned Potato Wedges, Sour Cream Dip
Choose one from Quiche selection:
Cheese & Onion, Tomato & Cheese, Hom & Tomato

Choose 1 option:

Chicken Curry served with Basmati Rice
Beef Chilli served with Basmati Rice

When choosing your preferred option, one set menu must be chosen

These items are the perfect addition to any package

Chiavari chair
Chiavari drape
Chair cover with sash

Starlit top table skirt

Starlit cake table skirt

Luxury tulle top table overlay
Luxury tulle cake table skirt
Luxury tulle backdrop

Starlit backdrop

Cream blossom with plinth, globes and candles

Pink blossom with plinth, globes and candles

White and green wisteria with plinth, globes and candles
Ficus branch with plinth, globes and candles

Floral wreath in green and white or all white

Replace centre piece with any of the above trees

Replace centre piece with any flower ball

(All above upgrades are included in The Ultimate Adventure)

Beaded glass charger plate, gold and silver trim
Aisle meadow: white and green

ER white post box

Floral cake ring

Flower ball: White, White and green, Pink and White
White aqisle carpet

Other items available, please ask wedding team for details.

£2.50
£2.50
£3.50

£50.00
£50.00
£60.00
£60.00
£120.00
£120.00

£130.00 pair
£130.00 pair
£130.00 pair
£130.00 pair

£10.00
£20.00
£20.00

£2.50

£35.00
£35.00
£55.00
£565.00
£65.00





