Food of love

## TRADITIONAL EVENING OPTION

When choosing your preferred option, one set menu must be chosen and all guests must be catered for.

## Choose 5 items from hot and cold selection:

Rustic Roll Sandwich Selection

Assorted Wraps

Sliced Garlic Bread

Tomato & Basil Bruschetta

Breaded Chicken Strips, Barbecue Dip

Barbecue Chicken Wings

Sweet Chilli Chicken & Pepper Skewers

Vegetable Spring Rolls, Sweet Chilli Jam

Margherita Pizza Slices

Pepperoni Pizza Slices

Thick Cut Chips

Crispy Roast Potatoes

Seasoned Potato Wedges, Sour Cream Dip

Choose one from Quiche selection:

Cheese & Onion, Tomato & Cheese, Ham & Tomato

## Choose 1 option:

Chicken Curry served with Basmati Rice
Beef Chilli served with Basmati Rice

The little people

When choosing your preferred option, one set menu must be chosen



These items are the perfect addition to any package

CHAIR DECORATION Chiavari chair Chiavari drape Chair cover with sash	£2.50 £2.50 £3.50
Starlit top table skirt Starlit cake table skirt Luxury tulle top table overlay Luxury tulle cake table skirt Luxury tulle backdrop Starlit backdrop	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$120.00
TREE SELECTION  Cream blossom with plinth, globes and candles  Pink blossom with plinth, globes and candles  White and green wisteria with plinth, globes and candles  Ficus branch with plinth, globes and candles	£130.00 pair £130.00 pair £130.00 pair £130.00 pair
UPGRADES TO INCLUSIVE PACKAGES  Floral wreath in green and white or all white Replace centre piece with any of the above trees Replace centre piece with any flower ball (All above upgrades are included in The Ultimate Adventure)	\$10.00 \$20.00 \$20.00
ADDITIONAL ITEMS  Beaded glass charger plate, gold and silver trim  Aisle meadow: white and green  ER white post box  Floral cake ring  Flower ball: White, White and green, Pink and White  White aisle carpet	£2.50 £35.00 £35.00 £55.00 £55.00